bus-ubi

602956765
605978071
605989605
605971090
605983840
605980489
605990703
605982727
605982855
605347614
604443541
605579670
605971894
605971085
604878490
605977698
605984068
603554841
602292141
604265822
604401363
604697281
605302361
605570099
605958573
603598715
605959537
605471564
605960070
605972296
605975405
605979666
604295635
600115909
605540841
605982471
605937879
605973840
605245205
605545525
604267110
605981945
605980463
605948021
605976862
605981540
605529360
601140240

LE-name

ORTHOSYNETICS, INC

HARRISON, MATTHEW L

DIAMOND 3 INC.

WIPFLI ADVISORY LLC

SUN DAY TRAVEL LLC

KODIAK KLEANERS

CALIFORNIA BOUND LLC

HERON CONSULTING, LLC
NORTHWEST GAS ASSOCIATION
ELITE REFRACTORY, LLC
INTEGRITY POLE BUILDINGS CORP
ROI INSIGHT GROUP LLC
BALDNER, GLENACE L

ELITE INDUSTRIAL, LLC

ORR PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC.
GARY, WINGFIELD

GEM AIR, LLC

SCHNABEL ENGINEERING, LLC
PALADIN TECHNOLOGIES (USA) INC.
HOFFMAN-WENTZ, MISHELLE ANNE
RISK SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED, LLC

firm-name

ORTHOSYNETICS, INC

THE CUP AND CANVAS
DIAMOND 3 INC.

WIPFLI ADVISORY LLC

SUN DAY TRAVEL LLC

KODIAK KLEANERS

CALIFORNIA BOUND LLC

4 BAR M CONSTRUCTION
NORTHWEST GAS ASSOCIATION
ELITE REFRACTORY, LLC
INTEGRITY POLE BUILDINGS LLC
ROI INSIGHT GROUP LLC
BALDNER'S FOLLY

ELITE INDUSTRIAL, LLC

ORR PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC.
WINGFIELD CLEANING SRVCS
GEM AIR

SCHNABEL ENGINEERING, LLC

PALADIN TECHNOLOGIES (USA) INC.

CATTLEDOG COOKIE COMPANY
RISK SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED

Phys-addrl

3850 N CAUSEWAY BLVD
212 W IRONWOOD DR. D521
15313 N ST TERESAS WAY
500 N 1ST ST

11162 DAISY LN

6843 N CORNWALL ST

260 W 44TH ST

3695 W HOUSELAND CT
1914 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR
300 HOWARD RD

1101 N WILD ROSE LN

1062 SUNFLOWER TRL
21663 R AVE

300 HOWARD RD

2100 NELSON MILLER PKWY
24 MEADOW DR

31 HAMNER DR

16300 CHRISTENSEN RD
12326 134TH CT NE

18833 SE 42ND ST

4200 MERIDIAN ST

PARKER ENTERPRISES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DBA ONE CALL HOME SERVIC ONE CALL HOME SERVICES LIMITED LIABIL 71 WHISPERWOODS DR

HERNANDEZ TAXES LLC

M GROUP RENTAL, LLC

A-AFORDABLE CONTRACTING LLC
BRICKYARD BARBERSHOP LLC

STEINERS QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC
VINNITSKIY, EVGENIY

BASELINE BOUNDARIES AND GEOMATICS PLLC
DANG'S SOLUTIONS, LLC

POMONA BOTANICALS LLC

PAIGE, OVERLY OLIVIA

PDRCO, INC.

CIRCLE K STORES INC.

D&B CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
PEACEFUL PATHWAYS PSYCHIATRY, PLLC
B&F CONSTRUCTION LLC

PHOENIX HOME SERVICES LLC

SOULS CENTER SPOKANE

HALLOCK, MICHAEL JAMES

KINKRX LLC

TIMBERLINE CUSTOMS, LLC

MORAN FENCE 1 LLC

TOBEY, CATHERINE

BIG HERM ENTERPRISES LLC

FITZPATRICK TECHNICAL CONSULTING LLC
THE AHA MOMENT LLC

WASHINGTON ALLIANCE FOR ARTS EDUCATION

HERNANDEZ TAXES

M GROUP RENTAL, LLC
A-AFORDABLE CONTRACTING
BRICKYARD BARBERSHOP LLC

STEINERS QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC

ZALMAN GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

BASELINE BOUNDARIES AND GEOMATICS

DANG'S SOLUTIONS, LLC
POMONA BOTANICALS LLC
THEMANEPAIGE

ERIC DINKEL DBA PDRCO, INC.
CIRCLE K #2746288

D&B CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC

PEACEFUL PATHWAYS PSYCHIATRY, PLLC

B&F CONSTRUCTION LLC
PHOENIX HOME SERVICES LLC
SOULS CENTER SPOKANE
DANKRUPT TATTOOS

KINKRX LLC

TIMBERLINE CUSTOMS, LLC
MORAN FENCE

ROBIN HOOD MERCANTILE
BIG HERM ENTERPRISES LLC

4018 W ROWAN AVE
7721 E TRENT AVE
260B WILLIAMS LAKE RD
2802 N MONROE ST
10517 E43RD CT

4915 E 16TH LN

68 CANYON ST

100 N HOWARD ST
2020 E CHATTAROY RD
809 W 2ND AVE

413 W PARADISE RD
9620 N DIVISION ST
100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST
7319 N PERRY ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
707 N CEDAR ST

169 S STEVENS ST

906 W 2ND AVE

11630 N MADISON ST
28709 N TUDOR LN
10228 N WHITWORTH DR
229 S LAWSON ST

FITZPATRICK TECHNICAL CONSULTING LL(522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

VANTUM
ARTSED WASHINGTON

Phys-City
METAIRIE
COEUR D'ALENE
RATHDRUM
WAUSAU

CEDAR LAKE
COEUR D ALENE
NEW YORK
EAGLE

WEST LINN
WAXAHACHIE
POST FALLS
AUSTIN

DALLAS CENTER
WAXAHACHIE
LOUISVILLE
BLANCHARD
SALMON
TUKWILA
REDMOND
ISSAQUAH
BELLINGHAM
NEWPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
COLVILLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
RICHLAND
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE

522 W RIVERSIDE 522 W RIVERSI SPOKANE

25 W MAIN AVE

SPOKANE

Phys-S Phys-Zip

LA 70002
ID 83814
ID 83858
Wi 54403
IN 46303
ID 83815
NY 10036
ID 83616
OR 97068
X 75165
ID 83854
X 78745
1A 50063
X 75165
KY 40223
ID 83804
ID 83467
WA 98188
WA 98052
WA 98027
WA 98226
WA 99156
WA 99205
WA 99212
WA 99114
WA 99205
WA 99206
WA 99212
WA 99352
WA 99201
WA 99003
WA 99201
WA 99224
WA 99218
WA 99201
WA 99201
WA 99217
WA 99201
WA 99201
WA 99201
WA 99201
WA 99218
WA 99006
WA 99218
WA 99001
WA 99201
WA 99201
WA 99201



605962426
605987705
605960659
605566066
605968817
603391469
604652993
605979872
605977216
605987218
605962175
605977884
605945777
605647991
605982344
605940104
601212161
605982448
605957705
605984606
604814644
604687519
605955736
605005220
605963710
602964746
605981712
605959730
605962082
605987513
605983749
605982158
605985037
605976482
605970750
605985100
604533416
605949870
605987208
605979766
605980331
605982972
605985938
605983949
605985845
605985356
605980862
605982168
605979375

THE GRIEF APP LLC
DYNAMITE 1421 LLC
PROYARD SERVICES LLC
FREE LUMALLC
BEARTICO LLC

BADGER CANYON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

MILLER, HAZEL

RHYTHM CONSULTING AND BOOKKEEPING LLC

SIREN SNACKS LLC
DOCTOPIA, PLLC

THE PRODUCTION AND MANUFACTURING INSTITUTE

MINDWELL PSYCHIATRY LLC

MAY CREEK ENTERPRISES LLC

NAPA AFH LLC

FARRIS, DONALD WALT

4 GRIZZLIES PROPERTIES LLC
SELWAY SOUND, INC.

SPOKANE FINE ART & APPRAISAL, LLC
MIND GARDEN THERAPY PLLC
REDLINEPOWERSPORTS, LLC
HECTOR'S WHIPS, LLC

EVERY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

INDIE SALON, LLC

DIVINE CARE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
NORTHWEST MOBILITY MEDICINE PLLC
POPOV, ALEKSEY V

SHOOPMANN STUDIOS, LLC

828 REAL ESTATE, INC.

YOUNG OPERATIONAL CONSULTING, LLC
BOS & ASSOCIATES, LLC

BOSCHMA, LINDSEY

WYNECOOP, SHAELEEN MARIE
ALLEN'S CONTRACTING LLC

FULLER CAPITAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
REDWOOD PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
JENNI THE STYLIST L.L.C.

BLACKABY, NANNETTE UNITED STATES
EMOVEO THERAPY PLLC

SS TRANSPORTATION INC.

STEPHEN LEE, PLLC

ANNCARE LLC

IELIZAROV, RUSLAN

WALTER, MORGAN NICOLE

CACERES, NOAH

EGEMBERDIEV, DAMIRBEK

OBRIEN, SHARON LYNN

HEARTHSIDE HOUNDS LLC

WILLIAMS, MYKENNA

SLETAGER RENTALS LLC

THE GRIEF APP LLC
DYNAMITE 1421 LLC
PROYARD SERVICES LLC
FREE LUMALLC
BEARTICO

10030 N SEMINOLE DR
17624 E GIBBS LN
33111 N RIMROSE DR
931 W 31ST AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

BADGER CANYON PROPERTY MANAGEMER 9113 N BOXWOOD ST

HAZEL MILLER

RHYTHM CONSULTING AND BOOKKEEPING 1721 E ROCKWOOD BLVD

SIREN SNACKS LLC
DOCTOPIA, PLLC

7802 N HUGHES DR

2933 E JOSEPH AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

THE PRODUCTION AND MANUFACTURING | 1505 S VIRGINIA RD

MINDWELL PSYCHIATRY LLC
NEWGUN SECURITY

NAPA AFH LLC

BUILT BY FARRIS

4 GRIZZLIES PROPERTIES LLC

CAR TOYS AUDIO & TINT

SPOKANE FINE ART & APPRAISAL
MIND GARDEN THERAPY PLLC
REDLINE POWERSPORTS, LLC
HECTOR'S WHIPS, LLC

EVERY TECHNOLOGIES

INDIE SALON

DIVINE CARE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
NORTHWEST MOBILITY MEDICINE PLLC
EXCLUSIVE GRANITE

SHOOPMANN STUDIOS LLC

828 REAL ESTATE, INC.

FRAMEWORK OPERATIONS

BOS & ASSOCIATES, LLC

BOSCHMA PROPERTIES 1

SHAE'S SWEETS

MASON ALLEN

FULLER CAPITAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
REDWOOD PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
JENNI THE STYLIST

EMOVEO THERAPY PLLC

SS TRANSPORTATION INC.
CONNECTED PATH THERAPY
ANNCARE

THE VELVET MOTH
BIG FORCE FITNESS

SHARON OBRIEN
HEARTHSIDE HOUNDS
PAINTED KINZY
SLETAGER RENTALS LLC

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
4528 S NAPA ST

3705 S STONE ST
10220 N NEVADA ST
6709 N DIVISION ST
2015 E 24TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
6405 N PITTBURG ST
11307 W MCFARLANE RD
100 N HOWARD ST
5588 N WALL ST

5327 N OAK ST

1303 W SUMMIT PKWY
1522 S CHAPMAN RD
220 E WELLESLEY AVE
849 E MAGNESIUM RD
4124 N POST ST

100 N HOWARD ST
5208 N ELM ST

3204 W GORDON AVE
4231 E ERMINA AVE
804 W BOONE AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
7919 N ALTAMONT ST
5228 E 25TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
7910 W BURROUGHS RD
100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST
17616 E COWLEY AVE
926 W SPRAGUE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2123 E 10TH AVE

8609 N. DIVISION

1119 E AUGUSTA AVE
6114 S BROOKHAVEN ST
9402 N FARMDALE ST

SPOKANE
MICA
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CAMAS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99023
99003
99203
99201
98607
99208
99203
99208
99201
99216
99201
99201
99223
99223
99218
99208
99203
99201
99217
99001
99201
99205
99205
99201
99016
99207
99208
99205
99201
99205
99205
99217
99201
99201
99217
99223
99201
99006
99201
99201
99016
99201
99201
99202
99208
99207
99224
99208



605985042
605975181
605988904
605973347
605967720
605977749
602483684
603497105
605264743
605980012
605977339
605979364
605979782
605988224
605972612
605910613
605921584
605982768
605971308
605558861
605967127
604096543
605919499
605989011
605606988
605091017
605987808
605318852
605951068
605977367
605610436
603246972
604671138

PLEXUSPHERE LABS LLC

TWO RAVENS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PLLC

HEAVENLY HOUSEKEEPING LLC
FARNEA PLLC

STELLA FELIX ENTERPRISES LLC
GROW & GATHER COLLECTIVE, LLC
RENO/NUGGET APARTMENTS, LLC
HOLLAND, JULIE ANN
EARTHMOVER HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
ELITERV LLC

SLIGER SERVICES LLC

THE EMBER CODE LLC

THERAPY CAT LLC

SIEGEL, JACOB T

PHILLIP HAUGEN CONSULTING LLC
CITADREAM LLC

PURE INFUSION OF WASHINGTON, LLC
LOUDEN, JENNIFER

FAVOR PSYCHIATRY PLLC

ESSENN PHOTO STUDIOS LLC
UPPER SOUTH LEARNING, LLC
MEDFORD, SHERI LYNN

PLAIZE US LLC

GOOD FOR YOU RCM LLC
VIBORATORY LLC

MARTINEZ, BRYAN

PGJ CONSTRUCTION WA LLC
KQRLLC

RJC COMPLIANCE LLC

VALUE GROCERY INC

KATIE WILSON COUNSLEING, PLLC
KISS AND MAKE-UP

PHOENIX HEALTH & WELLNESS PLLC

PLEXUSPHERE

TWO RAVENS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PLLC

HEAVENLY HOUSEKEEPING LLC
FARNEA
STELLA FELIX ENTERPRISES LLC

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
400 S JEFFERSON ST
4011 E TANAGER LN
100 N HOWARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

DYNAMIC INTEGRATIVE BODYWORK SCHO 1307 S D ST

RENO NUGGET LLC

HANDS N MOTION

EARTHMOVER HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
ELITE MOBILE RV

SLIGER SERVICES LLC

THE EMBER CODE

LAKE UNION ELECTRIC

PHILLIP HAUGEN CONSULTING LLC
CITADREAM ADULT FAMILY HOME
PURE INFUSION OF WASHINGTON, LLC
MY SPINDLE

FAVOR PSYCHIATRY PLLC

ESSENN PHOTO STUDIOS LLC

12314 E SIOUX CIR

3129 E 16TH AVE

4805 E SILVER PINE RD
501 W AUBURN CREST CT
12200 HADEN RD E

3233 W LITCHFIELD PL
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
308 W 29TH AVE

12148 N RIVERWOOD DR
2131 W WEDGEWOOD AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
621 S IVORY ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
101 174TH PL NE

UPPER SOUTH LEARNING, US LEARNING, L 1216 W 11TH AVE

MINDBOGGLE ART AND MEDIA
PLAIZE US LLC

GOOD FOR YOU RCM LLC
VIBORATORY LLC

LIBEAR COLLECTIONS

PGJ CONSTRUCTION
KQRLLC

RJC COMPLIANCE LLC
VALUE GROCERY

KATIE WILSON COUNSELING
CATALYST ATELIER

5111 S REGAL ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

5111 S REGAL ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

534 E SPOKANE FALLS BLVD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

525 W 2ND AVE

705 W 7TH AVE

1403 W. GARLAND SUITES A& B

PHOENIX HEALTH THE R.O.A.D. TO WELLNI 5920 N BRIDGET ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
WILBUR
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BELLEVUE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99204
99021
99201
99201
99224
99206
99223
99005
99224
99185
99205
99201
99203
99218
99208
99201
99202
99201
98008
99204
99223
99201
99201
99201
99223
99201
99202
99201
99201
99204
99205
99208



